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TDB007 Peugeot i Citroen - odczyt kodu PIN

T
B007 Peugeot   Citroen��&���(�.&�'(&)*�� �6�*,��+(.2�.�% ���&�&��.-*-,�% ��"&�1,����.
(18%-���'&!�.�1,���&8%��&��.-*-,�3�"&�����.�'�$ 5� ��	��,��,).-)*" ���!��%&)*���
)*�(&,% "��) #% "� Sagem, Johnson Controls &(�. Valeo BSI.
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ODCZYT PINU 
BRAK KLUCZY
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ODCZYT PINU 
BRAK KLUCZY
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CZYT�NIE PIN � �EZPO�E�NIE PO���ZENIE �O E�U

�
��
���	���

S��	�� SYSTEM P
����	��

3FX 2.2L

3FY 2.2L MM6 LP or Bosch 
EDC16C34

3FZ 2.2L Magneti Marelli 4MP or 
6LP

4HG 2.2L Continental SID208

4HL 2.2L Bosch EDC17CP42

4HM 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HN 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HP 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HR 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HS 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HT 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HU 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HV 2.2L Bosch EDC16CP39 or 
Visteon

4HW 2.2L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HX 2.2L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HY 2.2L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

4HZ 2.2L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (bia���
�	
�����)

5FA 1.6L Bosch MED17.4.2

5FR 1.6L Bosch MED17.4

5FS 1.6L Bosch MEV 17.4.2

5FT 1.6L Bosch MED17.4

G��
���
���	����
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5FU 1.6L MEVD17.4.2

5FV 1.6L Bosch MED17.4

5FW 1.6L Bosch MEV17.4

5FX 1.6L Bosch MED17.4

5FY 1.6L Bosch MED17.4

6FY 1.8L Magneti Marelli MM6

6FZ 1.8L Sagem S2000 ECU connector 2 (b�����) pin� H3 i H4 (b
����

������)

8FP 1.4L Bosch MED17.4.2

8FS 1.4L Bosch MEV17.4

8HR 1.4L Bosch EDC17C10

8HS 1.4L Bosch EDC16

8HT 1.4L Siemens SID805

8HW 1.4L Bosch EDC16C34

8HX 1.4L Siemens SID802/4

8HY 1.4L Delphi

8HZ 1.4L Bosch EDC16C3

9HC 1.6L Siemens SID807

9HD 1.6L Siemens SID807

9HF 1.6L Bosch EDC17C10

9HL 1.6L Siemens SID807

9HM 1.6L Bosch EDC17C10

9HN 1.6L Bosch EDC17C10

9HP 1.6L Bosch EDC17C10

9HR 1.6L Siemens SID807

9HS 1.6L Bosch EDC16C3

9HT 1.6L Bosch EDC16C3
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9HU 1.6L Bosch EDC16C34/CF4

9HV 1.6L Bosch EDC16C3

9HW 1.6L Bosch EDC16C35

9HX 1.6L Bosch EDC16C3

9HY 1.6L Bosch EDC16C3

9HZ 1.6L Bosch EDC16C34

AHW 2.0L Delphi DCM6.2

AHX 2.0L

AHY 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.5

AHZ 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.5

AMF 2.2L Visteon

BDY 1.6L Magneti Marelli G5

BDZ 1.6L Magneti Marelli G5

BFZ 1.6L Magneti Marelli 8P

BHY 2.0L Bosch Motronic

BFZ 1.6L Magneti Marelli 8P

CFA 1.0L Not applicable

D6C 1.9L Bosch Motronic M1.3

D6D 1.4L Bosch Motronic M3.1

D6L 1.9L Bosch Motronic M1.3

D8A 1.9L Bosch VE pump

D8C 1.9L Bosch VE pump

D9B 1.9L Bosch VE pump

DDZ 1.9L Fenix 1B

DFW 1.9L Bosch Motronic M1.3

DHX 1.9L Bosch VP20
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DJY 1.9L Bosch VE pump

DKZ 1.9L Bosch Motronic M1.3

DMA 3.0L Bosch EDC16C39

DMF 3.0L Bosch EDC16C39

F1C 3.0L Bosch EDC16C39

FHZ 1.3L Magneti Marelli 8DF3

HDY 1.1L Bosch Mono-Motronic 3.1 
or MM G6

HDZ 1.1L Bosch Mono-Motronic 3.1 
or MM G6

HFX 1.1L Bosch M7.4.4

HFZ 1.1L

HMZ 1.2L Valeo MEV46

HNY 1.2L

HNZ 1.2L Valeo VD 46.1

KDX 1.4L Bosch Mono-Motronic 3.0

KDY 1.4L Bosch Mono-Motronic 2.2

KDZ 1.4L Bosch Mono-Motronic 2.2

KFT 1.4L JCAE - Valeo

KFU 1.4L Magneti Marelli 6LPC ECU connector 1 (������) pin A3 i�A4

KFV 1.4L Sagem J34P

KFW 1.4L Sagem S2000 ECU connector 2 (b�����) pin� H3 and H4 
(b
����
�������

KFX 1.4L Magneti Marelli 1AP

L6A 1.8L Magneti Marelli 8P

L6B Bosch Motronic MP 5.1

LFW 1.8L Magneti Marelli 8P

LFX 1.8L Magneti Marelli 1AP

LFY 1.8L Sagem SL96 or Bosch 
Motronic MP7.3
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LFZ 1.8L Magneti Marelli 8P or 
Bosch Motronic MP 5.1

N6A 1.6L Mosch ME7.4.5

NFT 1.6L Bosch Motronic MP 7.4.4

NFU 1.6L Bosch ME7.4.5

NFX 1.6L Magneti Marelli 48P ECU connector 2 (br����) pin� H3 (CAN H) i
H4 (CAN L)

NFZ 1.6L Motronic MP5.x

PMF 3.0L Bosch EDC17CP52

R6A 2.0L Magneti Marelli G5 mono

R6D 2.0L Magneti Marelli 8P

R6E 2.0L Bosch Motronic MP 5.2

RDZ 2.0L Magneti Marelli G5 mono

RFJ 2.0L Magneti Marelli 6LP

RFK 2.0L Magneti Marelli 6LP

RFN 2.0L Magneti Marelli 48P ECU connector 2 (br����) pin� H3 (CAN H) i 
H4 (CAN L)

RFR 2.0L Magneti Marelli 48P ECU connector 2 (br����) pin� H3 (CAN H) i 
H4 (CAN L)

RFT 2.0L Magneti Marelli 48P ECU connector 2 (br����) pin� H3 (CAN H) i 
H4 (CAN L)

RFU 2.0L Magneti Marelli 8P

RFV 2.0L Bosch Motronic MP 7.x

RFW 2.0L Magneti Marelli 8P

RFX 2.0L Magneti Marelli 8P

RFZ 2.0L Bosch Motronic MP 5.1

RGX 2.0L Bosch Motronic MP 7.x

RGY 2.0L Bosch Motronic MP 3.2

RGZ 2.0L Magneti Marelli 1AP

RHC 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.5

RHD 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.5
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RHH 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.5

RHJ 2.0L Siemens SID 803

RHK 2.0L Siemens SID 803 or 
Delphi DCM3.5

ECU connector 3 �������) pin A3 i A4

RHL 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.4

RHM 2.0L EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHO 2.0L Delphi DCM3.5

RHR 2.0L Delphi DCM 3.4 or 
Siemens SID803A

ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHS 2.0L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHT 2.0L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHW 2.0L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHX 2.0L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHY 2.0L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

RHZ 2.0L Bosch EDC15C2 ECU connector 1 pin A3 i A4 (b
����
�	
�����)

S6A 3.0L Fenix 3B

SFZ 3.0L Fenix 3B

SKZ 3.0L Fenix 4

T8A 2.5L VE pump

THX 2.5L Bosch MSA11

THY 2.5L Bosch MSA11

TMF 2.2L Siemens SID 208 or 
Visteon

UFZ 3.0L Fenix 3B

UHZ 2.7L Siemens SID 201

UMF 2.2L Siemens SID 208

WJY 1.9L Lucas Pump

WJZ 1.9L Lucas Pump

XFV 3.0L Bosch ME 7.4.7
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XFW 3.0L Bosch Motronic ME 7.4.6

XFX 3.0L Bosch Motronic ME 7.4.6

ZMZ 1.0L Valeo MEV46.11
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MODEL VIN CODE

Berlingo HDY

Berlingo HDZ

Berlingo HFX

Berlingo KFW

Berlingo KFX

Berlingo RHY

Berlingo NFU

Berlingo 2 9HW

Berlingo 2 9HX

Berlingo 2 NFU

Berlingo 2 RHY

Berlingo 3 5FS

Berlingo 3 9HF

Berlingo 3 9HL

Berlingo 3 9HN

Berlingo 3 9HP

Berlingo 3 9HS

Berlingo 3 9HT

Berlingo 3 9HX

Berlingo 3 9HZ

Berlingo 3 NFU

C2 8HX

C2 8HY

C2 8HZ

C2 HFC

C2 HFX

C2 KFV

C2 NFU

C3 8FP

����	����	"�: �
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MODEL VIN CODE

C3 8HW

C3 8HX

C3 8HY

C3 8HZ

C3 9HP

C3 9HX

C3 9HZ

C3 HFX

C3 HMZ

C3 KFU

C3 KFV

C3 NFU

C3 ZMZ

C3 Picasso 8FS

C3 Picasso 9HP

C3 Picasso 9HX

C3 Pluriel 8HX

C3 Pluriel 8HZ

C3 Pluriel KFV

C3 Pluriel NFU

C4 5FS

C4 5FW

C4 9HC

C4 9HD

C4 9HP

C4 9HR

C4 9HX

C4 9HY

C4 9HZ

C4 KFU

C4 NFU

C4 RFJ

TDB007!
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MODEL VIN CODE

C4 RFN

C4 RHD

C4 Aircross 9HD

C4 Cactus BHY

C4 Cactus HMZ

C4 Cactus HNZ

C4 Cactus RHH

C4 Picasso 5FX

C4 Picasso 9HC

C4 Picasso 9HR

C4 Picasso 9HZ

C4 Picasso RFJ

C4 Picasso RHH

C4 Picasso RHJ

C5 4HS

C5 4HT

C5 4HX

C5 6FZ

C5 9HL

C5 9HX

C5 9HY

C5 9HZ

C5 RFJ

C5 RHF

C5 RHH

C5 RHR

C5 RHS

C5 RHY

C5 RHZ

C6 XFV

C8 4HS

C8 4HW
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VERSION 1.0! 01/010/2015

STRONA 24



MODEL VIN CODE

C8 RFJ

C8 RFN

C8 RHK

C8 RHM

C8 RHO

C8 RHR

C8 RHT

C8 XFW

C8 XFX

Dispatch 9HF

Dispatch 9HM

Dispatch 9HU

Dispatch 9HZ

Dispatch AHY

Dispatch DHX

Dispatch P8C

Dispatch RHK

Dispatch RHR

Dispatch RHX

Dispatch RHZ

Dispatch RFN

DS3 5FR

DS3 5FS

DS3 5FV

DS3 8FP

DS3 9HD

DS3 9HP

DS3 9HR

DS3 HMZ

DS4 9HD

DS4 9HR

DS4 RHH
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MODEL VIN CODE

DS5 9HD

DS5 9HR

DS5 RHH

Jumper 4HG

Jumper 4HU

Jumper 4HV

Jumper RFW

Jumpy P8C

Jumpy RFN

Jumpy RHW

Jumpy RHZ

Jumpy DHX

Xsara KFX

Xsara NFZ

Xsara LFX

Xsara LFZ

Xsara LFY

Xsara RFV

Xsara RFS

Xsara RHY

Xsara RHZ

Xsara Picasso 6FZ

Xsara Picasso 9HX

Xsara Picasso NFU

Xsara Picasso NFV

Xsara Picasso NFZ

Xsara Picasso RFN

Xsara Picasso RHY
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MODEL VIN CODE

1007 8HZ

1007 KFV

1007 NFU

1007 NFV

206 HFX

206 HFZ

206 KFX

206 KFT

206 KFU

206 KFW

206 NFU

206 NFZ

206 RHY

206 RFN

207 5FS

207 5FX

207 5FW

207 5FX

207 5FY

207 8FS

207 8HR

207 8HZ

207 9HP

207 9HV

207 9HX

207 9HY

207 9HZ

207 KFT

207 KFU
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MODEL VIN CODE

207 KFV

207 NFU

208 8HR

208 9HC

208 9HP

208 HMZ

208 ZMZ

2008 9HP

306 HDY

306 HDZ

306 KDX

306 KFX

306 KFX

306 LFZ

306 NFT

306 NFZ

306 R6D

306 RFT

306 RFV

306 RFX

306 RFY

306 RFY

306 WJZ

307 8HZ

307 9HV

307 9HX

307 9HY

307 9HZ

307 HFW

307 KFU

307 KFW

307 NFU
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MODEL VIN CODE

307 RFJ

307 RFK

307 RFN

307 RHR

307 RHS

307 RHY

308 5FS

308 5FT

308 5FU

308 5FW

308 5FX

308 5FY

308 8FS

308 9HP

308 9HR

308 9HX

308 9HZ

308 HNY

308 N6A

308 RHR

308 RFJ

308 RFJ Bioflex

3008 5FS

3008 5FV

3008 5FW

3008 5FX

3008 9HD

3008 9HR

3008 9HZ

406 BFZ

406 DHX

406 LFX
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MODEL VIN CODE

406 LFY

406 LFY

406 RFV

406 RGX

406 RHS

406 XFZ

407 9HZ

407 RFN

407 RHF

407 RHL

407 RHR

407 UHZ

508 4HL

508 9HL

508 9HR

508 RHC

508 RHH

5008 5FV

5008 9HD

5008 9HR

5008 9HZ

607 4HX

607 UHZ

806 RFU

806 RFV

806 RGX

806 WJY

807 3FZ

807 4HW

807 RHK

807 RHM

807 RHT
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MODEL VIN CODE

807 RHW

Bipper 8HS

Bipper FHZ

Bipper KFT

Expert DHX

Expert RHR

Expert RHW

Expert RHX

Expert RHZ

Partner 9HF

Partner 9HW

Partner 9HX

Partner RHY

Partner HDZ

Partner KFX

Partner LFX

Partner N6A

Partner NFU

Partner RHY

Partner WJZ
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MODEL VIN CODE

Scudo 9HU

Scudo RHK

Scudo RHR
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MODEL VIN CODE

Proace AHZ
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N#86#�(#$27,*:    The Diagnostic Box

A&2'3�(#$27,*:  Chillington

Kingsbridge

Devon

TQ7 2EZ

United Kingdom

�#86#�120&5,45:    Peugeot and Citroen Pin Wizard

�#86#�.0&'-5:    TDB007

")0&/0A>�8:   Sp'%7(*,#%+#.* 

EN 55022:1998, A1: 2000 + A2: 2003

EN 55024:1998, A1: 2001 + A2: 2003

8)0&/*'�8�128'1*3#.*   EMC Directive: 89/336/EEC

TDB007 December 2015

Product conforms to class A emission standards

PODPIS : G CHAMBERS

Signed on behalf of The Diagnostic Box
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